Serviceton South State School

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

School Locker Oxley

The Zone Oxley, 2118 Ipswich Road
P 07 3725 2500

E oxley@theschoollocker.com.au

Trading Hours:
Monday - Friday 8:30am - 5:00pm
Saturday 9:00am - 4:00pm

Scan the code to shop online at
theschoollocker.com.au/schools/
serviceton-south-state-school

Polo Required
Long Sleeve Polo Required
Shirt Required
Dress Optional
Short Optional
Skort Optional
Bucket Hat Required
Prep Legionaries Hat Required
Fleece Jacket Optional

Backpack Optional

Prices effective 23 May 2024. Prices are subject to change.

$35.95
$37.95
$36.95
$53.95
$22.95
$30.00
$20.95
$13.95
$37.95
$50.00




