## Serviceton South State School UNIFORM PRICE LIST

## **School Locker Oxley**

The Zone Oxley, 2118 Ipswich Road P 07 3725 2500 E oxley@theschoollocker.com.au

Trading Hours: Monday - Friday 8:30am - 5:00pm Saturday 9:00am - 4:00pm

Scan the code to shop online at theschoollocker.com.au/schools/serviceton-south-state-school



Polo	Required	\$35.95
Long Sleeve Polo	Required	\$37.95
Shirt	Required	\$36.95
Dress	Optional	\$53.95
Short	Optional	\$22.95
Skort	Optional	\$30.00
Bucket Hat	Required	\$20.95
Prep Legionaries Hat	Required	\$13.95
Fleece Jacket	Optional	\$37.95
Backpack	Optional	\$50.00

